Product specifications in this catalog are as of Aug. 2025, and are subject to change or
obsolescence without notice.
Please consult the approval sheet before ordering.Please read rating and Cautions first.
XZ091A(Y10)
＜Reference＞Please kindly use our website.
Please refer to the product information page for more information on ceramic capacitors.→ Ceramic capacitor product information
Various data can be obtained directly from the product search.→ Product search (SMD) / Product search (Lead Type)
Reference Specification

Dimension (mm)
D01
Code Dimension (mm)
Q 3.7
Code Temperature Characteristics
R7 X7R (EIA)
472
Code Individual Specification
86 8.0 × 6.0
Code  Package
K Φ330 mm reel  Plastic taping
2/23
472
 3. Part number list
Unit : mm
 EVA86QR7TF471KD01K X7R 470 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5
3.7
±0.5
1000
 EVA86QR7TF681KD01K X7R 680 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5
3.7
±0.5
1000
 EVA86QR7TF102KD01K X7R 1000 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5
3.7
±0.5
1000
 EVA86QR7TF152KD01K X7R 1500 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5
3.7
±0.5
1000
 EVA86QR7TF222KD01K X7R 2200 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5
3.7
±0.5
1000
 EVA86QR7TF332KD01K X7R 3300 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5
3.7
±0.5
1000
 EVA86QR7TF472KD01K X7R 4700 pF ±10
8.4
±0.5
6.0
±0.5